



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 846/2023, CM APPL. 53665/2023, CM APPL. 32426/2024
SUDHIR TREHAN & ANR.Appellants

Through: Appearance not given

versus

PRAVEEN TREHAN AND ORSRespondents
Through: Appearance not given

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER
20.09.2024

%

1. List on 23.01.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

SEPTEMBER 20, 2024/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any